
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-150 Name: SR:accept HHAP funding

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/1/2023 5/1/2023

Enactment date: 2023-042Enactment #:

Title: Adopt a Resolution to Authorize the City Manager to accept the Alameda County Homeless Housing,
Assistance, and Prevention Program (HHAP) Funds and Corresponding Appropriations in the amount
of $500,091 to operate subsidies in new or existing affordable or supportive housing units, emergency
shelters, non-congregate shelters, interim or bridge housing, and navigation centers.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Reso Authorizing City Manager's Acceptance of County HHAP Funds, 2. B - Alameda County
and City of San Leandro Agreement for Mid-County Shelters-Operating Subsidies

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council5/1/2023 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

