
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-548 Name: HHAP FundingSR: Amend Agreement for HHAP
Funding

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/20/2023 11/20/2023

Enactment date: 2023-166 & 2023-167 & 2023-168Enactment #:

Title: Adopt Three Separate Resolutions to: 1. Authorize the City Manager to Execute an Amendment to an
Existing Agreement between County of Alameda and City of San Leandro to Extend the Term of the
Agreement to June 30, 2024 and Increase Total Funding from $500,091 to $1,024,091 (increase of
$524,000); Accept and Appropriate $1,024,091 in Alameda County Homeless Housing, Assistance,
and Prevention Program (HHAP) Funds; and
2. Execute Agreements with Building Futures; and
3. Housing Consortium of the East Bay for HHAP Funded Shelter and Winter Warming Services

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Resolution authorizing Amendment, 2. B - Resolution Authorizing Allocation to Building Futures,
3. C - Resolution Authorizing Allocation to Housing Consortium of the East Bay, 4. D - Amendment to
Agreement between County and City for Mid-County Shelters- Operating Subsidies, 5. E - Original
Agreement between County and City

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council11/20/2023 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

